
BPM Appendix 11 – Hardware and Network Setup Documentation Sheet 

 

Outlet: 

Date: 

Please get the IT vendor to complete this form. 

No. Item Remarks 

Equipment List 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

8   

9   

10   

Network Configuration Files 

11 Router 

 IP Address 

 Username 

 Password 

 

12 Server 

 IP Address 

 Remote Desktop Port 

 Password 

 

13 WAN 

 IP Address 

 Mask 

 Gateway 

 DNS 

 

14 CCTV 

 IP Address 

 Port 

 Username 

 Password 

 

 


